
RAC (3) Fall 2019 Start  Faculty Ethics (Fall -2019)  
  Term College Name Email    COLLEGE RANK NAME EMAIL TERM  
  2021 A&S - LIFE SCI Jacob Vigil vigilj@unm.edu  Accepted COE PROF Laura C. Haniford haniford@unm.edu 2020  

Accepted 2020 A&S Robert D. Miller rdmiller@unm.edu  Accepted SOM PROF Karin W. High khigh@salud.unm.edu 2021  
Accepted 2020 A&S Darcy R. Barron dbarron2@unm.edu  

  A&S 
PRIN 
LEC William S. Garver WGarver@salud.unm.edu 2021 or 2020  

 
     Accepted CFA LEC II Regina C. Puccetti rchav217@unm.edu 2021 or 2020  

 
            

Teaching and Enhancement (11)(6)(3)(Fall 2019)         
  Term College Name Email         
  2022 A&S Charles Paine cpaine@unm.edu         

Accepted 2022 ARCH Katya A. Crawford katyac@unm.edu         
  2022 SOM James J. Reese jreese2@unm.edu         

 
            

 
            

 
            

Research Policy (12) (Fall 2019)         
  Term College Name Email         
  2022 A&S Janie Chermak jchermak@unm.edu         

Accepted 2022 COE Lorenda Belone ljoe@salud.unm.edu         
  2022 HSC Laura Banks Lbanks@salud.unm.edu          
  2022 ASM Mohammad Nazrul Islam nazrul@unm.edu         

 
            

 
            

Governmental Relations         
  Term College Name Email         
8 2022 A&S Jamie Chermak jchermak@unm.edu         
9 2022 SOE Ramiro Jordan           

 
            

             
             

Budget (3)         
  Term College Name Email         
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2 2022 A&S Osbjorn Pearson           
6 2022 CON Melody Avila           

10 2022 LAW Marquita L. Harnett           
11 2022 SOM Michael S. Davis           

 
            

 
            

 

 


